PVP194  2Amp UNIPOLAR
STEPPER DRIVE MODULE
Alzanti reserve the right to amend this information without prior notice, in the interest of product enhancement. E&OE.
Mclennan Servo Supplies
Unit 1, The Royston Centre, Lynchford Lane,
Ash Vale, Surrey.   UK    GU12 5PQ
Tel:   +44 (0) 8707 700 700
Fax:  +44 (0) 8707 700 699

Optional extra: The board can be supplied in a DIN rail mount
housing, suitable for standard ‘top hat’ and ‘C’ section rails .
Ordering codes:
PVP194-5 +5V opto input configuration
PVP194-12 +12V opto input configuration
PVP194-24 +24V opto input configuration
PVP194-DIN-5 +5V opto config + DIN housing
PVP194-DIN-12 +12V opto config + DIN housing
PVP194-DIN-24 +24V opto config + DIN housing
Uncommitted opto isolated inputs for use with sinking
(NPN) or sourcing (PNP) drivers.  Nominal LED
operating current 15mA set by on-board series